SRI AKILANDESWARI WOMEN'S COLLEGE, WANDIWASH.

(Re-Accredited with 'A' Grade By NAAC) (Recognised under section 2(f)and 12(B) of UGC Act.) (Permanent Affiliation Granted by Thiruvalluvar University)

CRITERIA - VI

6.5.1: Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC) has contributed significantly for institutionalizing the quality assurance strategies and processes. It reviews teaching learning process, structures & methodologies of operations and learning outcomes at periodic intervals and records the incremental improvement in various activities

Supportive Documents

Documents	Link
Composition of IQAC	
Composition of IQAC 18-19	https://saetw.org/iqacmembers/Iqacmembers%202018-2019.pdf
Composition of IQAC 19-20	https://saetw.org/iqacmembers/Iqacmembers%202019-2020.pdf
Composition of IQAC 20-21	https://saetw.org/iqacmembers/Iqacmembers%202020-2021.pdf
Composition of IQAC 21-22	https://saetw.org/iqacmembers/Iqacmembers%202021-2022.pdf
Composition of IQAC 22-23	https://saetw.org/iqacmembers/Iqacmembers%202022-2023.pdf
Minutes of IQAC	
Minutes of IQAC 18-19	https://saetw.org/iqacminutes/IQAC%202018-2019.pdf
Minutes of IQAC 19-20	https://saetw.org/iqacminutes/IQAC%202019-2020.pdf
Minutes of IQAC 20-21	https://saetw.org/iqacminutes/IQAC%202020-2021.pdf
Minutes of IQAC 21-22	https://saetw.org/iqacminutes/IQAC%202021-2022.pdf
Minutes of IQAC 22-23	https://saetw.org/iqacminutes/IQAC%202022-2023.pdf

Dr.S. RUKMANI, MA,MPhil,8,Ed,Ph.D., Principal Sri Akilandeswari Women's College Wandiwash - 604 408